Recording requested by, and when recorded mail to: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY éco Atoms & Guide Manal Corporation 23721 Birtcher Dires Exercised and the second and all to: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY éco Atoms & Guide Manal Corporation 23721 Birtcher Dires Exercised and the second and all the second and the second area and t						
Recording requested by, and when recorded mail to: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY (do Atomeys Equity National Corporation 23721 Birtcher Dirve Lake Forest, CA 9260 Phone(949)707-5543 Trustee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Descentee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Descentee Sale Number: 5400-F Log Descentee Corpoord of the Offical Records in the Office of the Recorder of SK						
Recording requested by, and when recorded mail to: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY (do Atomeys Equity National Corporation 23721 Birtcher Dirve Lake Forest, CA 9260 Phone(949)707-5543 Trustee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Descentee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Descentee Sale Number: 5400-F Log Descentee Corpoord of the Offical Records in the Office of the Recorder of SK	Care and Car				agit County Auditor	11PM
Recording requested by: recorded mail to: FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY c/o Attorews Equity National Corporation 23721 Birtcher Dive Lake Porest, CA 92630 Phone(949)707-5543 Trustee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Trustee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 Strate OF SUBH CARCLINA Strate OF SUBH CARCLINA Strate OF SUBH CARCLINA Number: 50517 Number: 50517 Num				7/31/2003	Page 1 of 1	
Phone(949)707-5543 Trustee Sale Number: 57929-F Loan Number: 6130478 FIRST AMERICAN ITILE CO. CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST If 22-170-1 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns, and transfers to FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION all beneficial interest under that certain Decd of Trust and de December 11, 1996, and executed by RONALD W. MAYFIELD JR. AND AND WHEE, as Trustor, to FIRST AMERICAN (SKAGIT COUNTY), as Trustee and recorded on December 16, 1996 as Document No. 9612160090 of Official Records in the Office of the Recorder of SKAGIT County, Washington, describing land therein as: DESCRIBED IN SAID DEED OF TRUST REFERED TO HEREIN. TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT COUNTY WASHVISTON Reference by Standard or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT COUNTY WASHVISTON Reference by Total Provide Merein as: STATE OF SCUH CARDLINA OF Mainter Becord or the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) idvare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) on the entity upon behalf of writch the person(s) acted, executed the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf or writch the person(s) carde, secuted the instrument. Witness my hand and official sea	and when recorded mai FIRST AMERICAN TI c/o Attorneys Equity N	l to: ITLE INSURANCE (COMPANY			*
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO. CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST MC. FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns, and transfers to FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Tusts at deed December 11, 1996, and executed by RONALD W. MAYFIELD JR. AND BARARA MAYFIELD, HUSBADD AND WIFE, as Trustor, to FIRST AMERICAN (SKAGIT COUNTY), as Trustee and recorded on December 16, 1996 as Document No. 96(12)60090 of Official Records in the Office of the Recorder of SKAGIT County, Washington, describing land therein as: DESCRIBED IN SAID DEED OF TRUST REFERRED TO HEREIN. TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT DUNTY WSHWATCH Real Evene Exception BY MAINTE STATE OF SKagit COUNTY WSHWATCH Real Evene Exception THE: NUMPE DIMINIC STATE OF SKagit COUNTY WSHWATCH Real Evene Exception DY MAINTE STATE OF SKAGIT COUNTY WSHWATCH DY MAINTE STATE OF SKAGIT COUNTY OF DY MAI						
CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST MADA A	Trustee Sale Number:	57929-F	Loan Number:	6130478	TSG: 1516101	<u> </u>
CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST MADA A				FIRST AMERI	CAN TITLE CO.	
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated December 11, 1996, and executed by RONALD W. MAYFIELD JR. AND BARBARA MAYFIELD, HUSBAND AND WIFE, as Trustor, to FIRST AMERICAN (SKAGIT COUNTY), as Truste and recorded on December 16, 1996 as Document No. 9612160090 of Official Records in the Office of the Recorder of SKAGIT County, Washington, describing land therein as: DESCRIBED IN SAID DEED OF TRUST REFERRED TO HEREIN. TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT OUNTY WASHAGTON Real Excise tax. By: JULI 3 1, 2003 SKAGIT COUNTY WASHAGTON Real Excise tax. By: MADDRY: SKAGIT COUNTY TREASHART STATE OF SUTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF YORK On before me personally appeared MADDRY: SCHOLE () to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subbarried to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same(s) is/are subbarried to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same(s) is/are subarried to which the person(s) acted, executed		CORPORAT	ION ASSIGNMEN			
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT OUNTY WASTRUGTON Reist Excise Tax JULI 31 AUG3 WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE, INC. Skagit County Te Debuty WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE, INC. Skagit County Te Debuty By: NADINE SKagit County Te Debuty NADINE STATE OF State County OF YORK On before Personally appeared NADINE BONSICK Nom to me (or proved on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/hei/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument (seal) Witness my hand and official seal. State of South Carolina State of the instrument (seal) Signature State of South Carolina BARRY P. BRANTLEY My Commission Expires Jar. 15, 2013	MORTGAGE ASSOCI executed by RONALD to FIRST AMERICAN 9612160090 of Official	IATION all beneficia W. MAYFIELD JR. (SKAGIT COUNTY	l interest under tha AND BARBARA Y), as Trustee and r	t certain Deed of Trust MAYFIELD, HUSBA ecorded on December	dated December 11, 1996, an ND AND WIFE, as Trustor, 16, 1996 as Document No.	ıd
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust. July 25, 2003 SKAGIT CUNTY WASHNGTON Real Excise Tax JULI 3 1 2003 WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE, INC. Amount Paid Staget County Tendenty Bells FARGO HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE, INC. MULLAU BY: NADINE SKAGIT COUNTY OF BELLY NADINE OF SOUTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF YORK On, before me personally appeared NADINE BONSICK personally known to me (or proved on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/hei/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument (seal) Signature				TOTIN		
STATE OF SUTH CAROLINA	rights accrued or to acc July 25, 2003 SK	AGIT OQUNTY WASHA Real Estate Excise Ta JUL 3 1 2003 Amount Paid S Skagit County Trease	of Trust. 739 VGTON ax		· · ·	
On	STATE OF]`			TATION
personally appeared NADINE BONSICK personally known to me (or proved on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Witness my hand and official seal. OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public State of South Carolina BARRY P. BRANTLEY (seal) Signature (seal)			me	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	,
	personally appeared _ known to me (or prove the within instrument capacity(ies), and that which the person(s) ac	ed on the basis of sat t and acknowledged t by his/her/their sig ted, executed the ins	NADINE 1 isfactory evidence) to me that he/sh gnature(s) on the i	to be the person(s) wh e/they executed the su nstrument the person(s	ose name(s) is/are subscribed ame in his/her/their authoris s), or the entity upon behalf OFFIGIAL SEAL Notary Public te of South Carolina	l to zed
Page 1	Signature	st. Loco	(seal)	BARI	RY P. BRANTLEY 🤾 🧷	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e